Fazenda Cupuava
25 de Outubro
2020
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Time of Day

Track Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km
4 Grupo D 25/10/2020 13:00. ....
Qualify
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff
5 2:13.761 +0.318 15:06:54.963
(126) Davison M Mota Silveira
1 1:50.946 +14.233 14:56:38.377 (106) Anderson Gabriel Costa de Moura
2 1:41.688 +4.975 14:58:20.065 1 2:21.686 +7.811 14:58:36.439
3 1:39.245 +2.532 14:59:59.310 2 2:15.671 +1.796 15:00:52.110
4 1:41.168 +4.455 15:01:40.478 3 2:13.875 | - 15:03:05.985
5 1:36.713 - 15:03:17.191
(122) Cristina Aparecida Hernandes
(118) Carlos Gustavo Berganton 1 2:57.040 +15.402 14:56:54.407
1 1:56.282 +9.863 14:56:39.605 2 2:42.029 +0.391 14:59:36.436
2 1:55.209 +8.790 14:58:34.814 3 2:41.638 | - 15:02:18.074
3 1:56.537 +10.118 15:00:31.351 4 2:41.829 +0.191 15:04:59.903
4 1:47.469 +1.050 15:02:18.820 5 2:47.382 +5.744 15:07:47.285
5 1:55.105 +8.686 15:04:13.925
6 1:46.419 R 15:06:00.344 (176) Tabajara Ayres Breves Filho
1 2:57.013 +15.367 14:56:54.765
(134) Fabio Matias da Silva 2 2:41.782 +0.136 14:59:36.547
1 2:15.122 +25.904 14:56:08.107 3 2:41.646 - 15:02:18.193
2 1:55.935 +6.717 14:58:04.042 4 2:41.763 +0.117 15:04:59.956
3 1:53.634 +4.416 14:59:57.676 5 2:47.491 +5.845 15:07:47.447
4 1:49.347 +0.129 15:01:47.023
5 1:49.218 - 15:03:36.241
6 1:49.926 +0.708 15:05:26.167
(172) Rodolfo botiao denardi
1 2:17.559 +27.432 14:56:08.615
2 1:55.818 +5.691 14:58:04.433
3 1:56.262 +6.135 15:00:00.695
4 1:51.892 +1.765 15:01:52.587
5 1:51.474 +1.347 15:03:44.061
6 1:50.127 - 15:05:34.188
7 1:58.290 +8.163 15:07:32.478
(109) Robson Israel
1 2:15.084 +23.503 14:56:07.724
2 1:56.251 +4.670 14:58:03.975
3 1:54.222 +2.641 14:59:58.197
4 1:51.581 - 15:01:49.778
5 1:52.645 +1.064 15:03:42.423
6 1:52.124 +0.543 15:05:34.547
7 1:57.705 +6.124 15:07:32.252
(119) Claudemir Maran
1 2:22.746 +12.396 14:58:34.411
2 2:14.260 +3.910 15:00:48.671
3 2:10.707 +0.357 15:02:59.378
4 2:10.350 - 15:05:09.728
(186) Leonardo Domingos
1 2:25.900 +13.660 14:57:46.556
2 2:13.930 +1.690 15:00:00.486
3 2:15.893 +3.653 15:02:16.379
4 2:12.240 - 15:04:28.619
(181) Willem Gondim Gabini/ Anderson martins
1 2:20.047 +6.689 14:57:50.940
2 2:16.193 +2.835 15:00:07.133
3 2:13.358 - 15:02:20.491
4 2:20.694 +7.336 15:04:41.185
5 2:13.828 +0.470 15:06:55.013
(158) Marcelo de Oliveira Pekun
1 2:20.601 +7.158 14:57:50.669
2 2:16.062 +2.619 15:00:06.731
3 2:13.443 - 15:02:20.174
4 2:21.028 +7.585 15:04:41.202
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